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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

33. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
12.7.2020 - 12:56 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. DUTEL Yanis 00 Sc Thionville FRA 24.52 749
2. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 24.72 731
3. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.36 677
4. LOVŠIN Robert 99 PK Ribnica SLO 25.57 660
5. DITTRICH Moritz 01 Svs AUT 25.99 629
6. SCHWIETERT Ben 97 PK Triglav Kranj NED 26.24 611
7. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.32 605
8. MASTEN Tim 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 26.36 603
9. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor RUS 26.43 598

10. RIZEK Andreas 03 Svs AUT 26.62 585
11. LOVŠIN Vid 03 PK Ribnica SLO 26.89 568
12. HOCHMEISTER Johannes 03 Svs AUT 26.93 565
13. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.34 540
14. ŠTEHARNIK Dejan 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.40 536
15. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.42 535
16. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.58 526
17. MAJCEN GOVC Filip 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.84 511
18. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.97 504
19. EREMIJA Patrick 05 PK Kantrida CRO 28.25 489
20. MALOVIC Lazar 04 Svs AUT 28.40 482
21. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 Svs AUT 28.73 465
22. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 28.83 460
23. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 28.86 459
24. VERČ Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.06 450
25. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 Svs AUT 29.07 449
26. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.14 446
27. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.39 435
28. ALJAŽ Andraž 05 PK Kranj SLO 29.41 434
29. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 29.75 419
30. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.78 418
31. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.94 411
32. DEVOS Quentin 04 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.96 410
33. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.18 401
34. GOLDEN Jacob 01 Usa USA 30.19 401
35. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.28 397
36. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 30.41 392
37. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Maj 07 PK Radovljica SLO 30.53 388
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

33. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, A

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

38. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 31.00 370
39. SNOJ Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.28 360
40. HIGGINS Sean 06 Usa USA 31.77 344
41. KOSTANJEVEC Matevž 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 31.95 338
42. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 32.25 329
43. POTOČNIK Tian 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.35 326
44. CICERO David 08 Usa USA 32.48 322
45. ILAR Lun 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.13 303
46. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica SLO 36.17 233
47. PLOŠINJAK Alen Adrien 05 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 36.42 228
48. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Vid 10 PK Radovljica SLO 42.80 140

DNS ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
DNS SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO
DNS ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica SLO

B moški / B men

1. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.32 605
2. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor RUS 26.43 598
3. RIZEK Andreas 03 Svs AUT 26.62 585
4. LOVŠIN Vid 03 PK Ribnica SLO 26.89 568
5. HOCHMEISTER Johannes 03 Svs AUT 26.93 565
6. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.34 540
7. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.97 504
8. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 28.83 460
9. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 28.86 459

10. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.14 446
11. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.39 435
12. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.18 401
13. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 32.25 329

C moški / C men

1. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.58 526
2. EREMIJA Patrick 05 PK Kantrida CRO 28.25 489
3. MALOVIC Lazar 04 Svs AUT 28.40 482
4. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 Svs AUT 28.73 465
5. VERČ Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.06 450
6. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 Svs AUT 29.07 449
7. ALJAŽ Andraž 05 PK Kranj SLO 29.41 434
8. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 29.75 419
9. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.78 418
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

33. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, C moški / C men

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

10. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.94 411
11. DEVOS Quentin 04 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.96 410
12. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 30.41 392
13. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Maj 07 PK Radovljica SLO 30.53 388
14. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 31.00 370
15. SNOJ Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.28 360
16. HIGGINS Sean 06 Usa USA 31.77 344
17. KOSTANJEVEC Matevž 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 31.95 338
18. POTOČNIK Tian 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 32.35 326
19. CICERO David 08 Usa USA 32.48 322
20. ILAR Lun 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.13 303
21. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica SLO 36.17 233
22. PLOŠINJAK Alen Adrien 05 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 36.42 228
23. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Vid 10 PK Radovljica SLO 42.80 140

DNS ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
DNS SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO
DNS ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica SLO
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